CMAS

Event 1 Men, 1500m Surface Senior

11/04/2025 - 9:30 Results

Points: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari
1. Filip DRAZBA POL 02 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo  12:55.87 50,00 881

50m: 23.77 23.77 450m: 3:49.67 25.49 850m: 7:19.50 26.20 1250m: 10:51.45 26.27
100m: 48.64 24.87 500m: 4:15.63 25.96 900m: 7:46.23 26.73 1300m: 11:17.88 26.43
150m: 1:14.43 25.79 550m: 4:41.80 26.17 950m: 8:12.90 26.67 1350m: 11:44.35 26.47
200m: 1:40.15 25.72 600m: 5:07.89 26.09 1000m: 8:39.72 26.82 1400m: 12:11.11 26.76
250m: 2:06.65 26.50 650m: 5:34.04 26.15 1050m: 9:05.92 26.20 1450m: 12:33.35 22.24
300m: 2:33.02 26.37 700m: 6:00.45 26.41  1100m: 9:32.45 26.58 1500m: 12:55.87 22.52
350m: 2:58.38 25.36 750m: 6:26.57 26.12 1150m: 9:58.52 26.07

400m: 3:24.18 25.80 800m: 6:53.30 26.73 1200m: 10:25.18 26.66

2. Duncan GAIDA GER 01  SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 13:02.55 46,00 865

50m: 23.14  23.14  450m: 3:51.04 26.10 850m: 7:21.57 26.43 1250m: 10:53.39  26.18
100m:  48.60 2546  500m: 4:17.36 26.32  900m: 7:48.04 26.47 1300m: 11:19.98  26.59
150m: 1:14.10 25.50 550m: 4:43.80 26.44 950m: 8:13.80 25.76  1350m: 11:46.43 26.45
200m: 1:40.18 26.08 600m: 5:10.14 26.34 1000m: 8:40.02 26.22 1400m: 12:13.11 26.68
250m: 2:06.13 25.95 650m: 5:36.33 26.19 1050m: 9:07.21 2719  1450m: 12:39.15 26.04
300m: 2:3245 26.32  700m: 6:02.66 26.33 1100m: 9:34.30 27.09 1500m: 13:02.55  23.40
350m: 2:58.68 26.23 750m: 6:28.81 26.15 1150m: 10:00.69 26.39

400m: 3:24.94 26.26 800m: 6:55.14 26.33 1200m: 10:27.21 26.52

3. Derin TOPARLAK TUR 97 Bosphorus Swimm 13:03.37 42,00 863

50m: 2348 2348  450m: 3:51.45 2646  850m: 7:21.00 26.42 1250m: 10:50.00  26.74
100m: 4866 2518  500m: 4:17.57 2612  900m: 7:46.98 2598 1300m: 11:17.21  27.21
150m: 1:1417 2551  550m: 4:43.63 26.06 950m: 8:12.93 2595 1350m: 11:45.65  28.44
200m: 1:40.18  26.01  600m: 5:10.05 26.42 1000m: 8:39.40 26.47 1400m: 12:13.48  27.83
250m: 2:06.30 26.12  650m: 5:35.73 2568 1050m: 9:05.27  25.87 1450m: 12:39.54  26.06
300m: 2:3258 26.28  700m: 6:02.13  26.40 1100m: 9:31.04 2577 1500m: 13:03.37  23.83
350m: 2:58.64 26.06 750m: 6:28.16  26.03 1150m: 9:56.99  25.95

400m: 3:24.99 26.35 800m: 6:54.58  26.42 1200m: 10:23.26  26.27

4. Denis SHAO ITA 01 Nps Milan 13:13.06 39,00 840

50m:  23.39  23.39  450m: 3:47.04 2585  850m: 7:24.41  27.24 1250m: 10:59.22  27.60
100m:  48.41 2502  500m: 4:13.74 2670  900m: 7:50.57  26.16 1300m: 11:27.53  28.31
150m: 1:13.23 24.82 550m: 4:40.43 26.69 950m: 8:16.77 26.20 1350m: 11:55.26 27.73
200m: 1:38.32 25.09 600m: 5:08.10 27.67 1000m: 8:43.22 26.45 1400m: 12:22.50 27.24
250m: 2:03.32 2500 650m: 5:34.75 26.65 1050m: 9:10.03  26.81 1450m: 12:48.76  26.26
300m: 2:2865 2533  700m: 6:02.59  27.84 1100m: 9:37.13  27.10 1500m: 13:13.06  24.30
350m: 2:54.62 25.97 750m: 6:28.91 26.32 1150m: 10:04.01 26.88

400m: 3:21.19 26.57 800m: 6:57.17 28.26 1200m: 10:31.62 27.61

5. Kamil PIETRAS POL 05 FUNDACJA "DELFINEK" Chodziez 13:16.41 36,00 832

50m: 22.66 2266  450m: 3:51.70 26.12  850m: 7:24.95 26.79 1250m: 11:03.02  27.54
100m:  47.92 2526  500m: 4:18.15 2645  900m: 7:51.60  26.65 1300m: 11:30.31  27.29
150m: 1:13.88 2596  550m: 4:44.61 2646  950m: 8:19.38  27.78 1350m: 11:57.64  27.33
200m: 1:40.03 2615 600m: 5:11.13 2652 1000m: 8:46.66 27.28 1400m: 12:24.84  27.20
250m: 2:06.11  26.08  650m: 5:37.51 26.38 1050m: 9:13.67 27.01 1450m: 12:51.27  26.43
300m: 2:3262 2651  700m: 6:04.48 2697 1100m: 9:40.76  27.09 1500m: 13:16.41  25.14
350m: 2:59.3¢ 2672  750m: 6:31.09  26.61 1150m: 10:07.98  27.22

400m: 3:25.58  26.24  800m: 6:58.16  27.07 1200m: 10:35.48  27.50

6. Mario ROJAS GARCIA ESP 07 CADAS 13:52.32 33,00 753

50m:  23.84 23.84  450m: 4:02.90 28.19  850m: 7:50.15  28.10 1250m: 11:36.56  27.75
100m: 4959 2575  500m: 4:30.82 27.92 900m: 8:18.15  28.00 1300m: 12:03.78  27.22
150m: 1:16.70  27.11  550m: 4:59.52  28.70  950m: 8:46.93  28.78 1350m: 12:32.15  28.37
200m: 1:44.01 2731  600m: 52824 2872 1000m: 9:15.00 28.07 1400m: 12:59.00  26.85
250m: 2:11.44 2743  650m: 556.82 2858 1050m: 94379 2879 1450m: 13:25.92  26.92
300m: 2:39.06 27.62 700m: 6:2523 2841 1100m: 10:12.25  28.46 1500m: 13:52.32  26.40
350m: 3:06.85 27.79  750m: 6:53.47  28.24 1150m: 10:40.75  28.50

400m: 3:34.71  27.86 800m: 7:22.05 2858 1200m: 11:08.81  28.06
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7. Oscar GARROTE ESCALANTE ESP 05 Club Deportivo Natacion Morelia 13:57.30 30,00 743
50m: 2431 2431  450m: 4:03.28 27.98 850m: 7:50.98 2872 1250m: 11:37.12  28.29
100m:  50.19 2588  500m: 4:31.54 2826  900m: 8:19.22 2824 1300m: 12:05.24  28.12
150m: 1:16.90 26.71  550m: 4:59.86  28.32  950m: 8:47.18 27.96 1350m: 12:33.06  27.82
200m: 1:44.17 27.27  600m: 512854 28.68 1000m: 9:15.66  28.48 1400m: 13:01.75  28.69
250m: 2:11.61  27.44  650m: 5:56.77 2823 1050m: 9:43.87 2821 1450m: 13:30.38  28.63
300m: 2:39.55 27.94  700m: 6:25.01 2824 1100m: 10:12.30 2843 1500m: 13:57.30  26.92

350m: 3:07.39 27.84 750m: 6:53.65 28.64 1150m: 10:40.69 28.39
400m: 3:35.30 27.91 800m: 7:22.26 28.61  1200m: 11:08.83 28.14

8. Sari ALHARAZNEH JOR 06 Prince Hamzah City Club for Youth  13:57.51 27,00 742
50m: 2595 2595  450m: 4:10.90 28.42  850m: 7:56.29  28.06 1250m: 11:41.14  28.55
100m:  52.99  27.04  500m: 4:38.99 28.09  900m: 8:24.70  28.41 1300m: 12:09.01  27.87
150m: 1:20.68 27.69 550m: 5:06.83 27.84 950m: 8:52.83 28.13 1350m: 12:36.76 27.75
200m: 1:48.69 28.01 600m: 5:35.19 28.36 1000m: 9:20.76 27.93 1400m: 13:04.00 27.24
250m: 2:16.95 28.26  650m: 6:03.63  28.44 1050m: 9:48.61  27.85 1450m: 13:31.47  27.47
300m: 2:4556  28.61  700m: 6:31.92  28.29 1100m: 10:16.81  28.20 1500m: 13:57.51  26.04

350m: 3:13.83 28.27 750m:  7:00.01 28.09 1150m: 10:44.64 27.83
400m: 3:42.48 28.65 800m: 7:28.23 28.22 1200m: 11:12.59 27.95

9. Germanas AVDEVICIUS LTU 05 Svjc Hobiverse 15:35.39 24,00 560
50m: 26.27 26.27  450m: 4:31.07 3165 850m: 841.99 31.66 1250m: 12:57.87  31.51
100m: 5493 28,66 500m: 5:02.25 31.18  900m: 9:13.04 31.05 1300m: 13:30.02  32.15
150m: 1:24.42  29.49  550m: 5:33.93 31.68  950m: 9:4450 31.46 1350m: 14:01.87  31.85
200m: 1:54.46  30.04 600m: 6:05.70 31.77 1000m: 10:15.52  31.02 1400m: 14:34.57  32.70
250m: 2:25.38  30.92  650m: 6:36.87 31.17 1050m: 10:47.33  31.81 1450m: 15:05.31  30.74
300m: 2:56.24 30.86 700m: 7:07.69  30.82 1100m: 11:20.14  32.81 1500m: 15:35.39  30.08

350m: 3:27.70 31.46 750m: 7:39.21 31.52 1150m: 11:53.45 33.31
400m: 3:59.42 31.72 800m: 8:10.33 31.12 1200m: 12:26.36 32.91

Event 2 Women, 1500m Surface
11/04/2025 - 10:01

Senior
Results

Points: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB

Mark Points  T. Ari

1. Giorgia SCAGLIARINI ITA 07 So.Ge.Se.S.C.S.D. 14:04.28 50,00 851
50m: 23.05 23.05 450m: 4:08.10 29.46 850m: 8:01.16 29.42 1250m: 11:48.34 28.91
100m: 49.38 26.33 500m: 4:36.77 28.67 900m: 8:30.74 29.58 1300m: 12:17.33 28.99
150m: 1:17.27 27.89 550m: 5:05.74 28.97 950m: 8:59.90 29.16  1350m: 12:46.64 29.31
200m: 1:44.97 27.70 600m: 5:34.69 28.95 1000m: 9:26.07 26.17 1400m: 13:15.25 28.61
250m: 2:13.68 28.71 650m: 6:03.60 28.91 1050m: 9:52.80 26.73 1450m: 13:41.49 26.24
300m: 2:42.00 28.32 700m: 6:33.82 30.22 1100m: 10:21.11 28.31  1500m: 14:04.28 22.79

350m: 3:10.48 28.48 750m:  7:02.41 28.59 1150m: 10:50.20 29.09
400m: 3:38.64 28.16 800m: 7:31.74 29.33 1200m: 11:19.43 29.23

2. Pilar PINO ALAMOS FRA 95 Csakb 14:05.98 46,00 847
50m: 24.83 2483  450m: 4:11.21 2833  850m: 7:59.38  28.73 1250m: 11:48.60  28.78
100m: 5219  27.36  500m: 4:39.78 2857  900m: 8:27.94  28.56 1300m: 12:17.22  28.62
150m: 1:20.38  28.19  550m: 5:08.07 28.29  950m: 8:56.76  28.82 1350m: 12:45.57  28.35
200m: 1:48.84 2846  600m: 5:36.45 28.38 1000m: 9:2537  28.61 1400m: 13:1420  28.63
250m: 2:17.44 2860 650m: 6:04.95 2850 1050m: 9:54.20 28.83 1450m: 13:40.61  26.41
300m: 2:46.01 2857  700m: 6:33.44 2849 1100m: 10:22.60  28.40 1500m: 14:05.98  25.37

350m: 3:14.61 28.60 750m: 7:01.97 28.53 1150m: 10:51.19 28.59
400m: 3:42.88 28.27 800m: 7:30.65 28.68 1200m: 11:19.82 28.63
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3. Angela TREVISANI ITA 04 So.Ge.Se.S.C.S.D. 14:16.99 42,00 823
50m: 25.28 25.28 450m: 4:14.53 28.78 850m: 8:04.80 28.67 1250m: 11:55.22 28.91
100m: 53.05 27.77 500m: 4:43.48 28.95 900m: 8:33.57 28.77 1300m: 12:24.30 29.08
150m: 1:21.55 28.50 550m: 5:12.39 28.91 950m: 9:02.23 28.66 1350m: 12:53.03 28.73
200m: 1:50.36 28.81 600m: 5:41.22 28.83 1000m: 9:30.79 28.56 1400m: 13:21.93 28.90
250m: 2:19.34 28.98 650m: 6:09.90 28.68 1050m: 9:59.42 28.63 1450m: 13:49.95 28.02
300m: 2:47.88 28.54 700m: 6:38.47 28.57 1100m: 10:28.17 28.75 1500m: 14:16.99 27.04

350m: 3:16.65 28.77 750m: 7:07.36 28.89 1150m: 10:57.37 29.20
400m: 3:45.75 2910  800m: 7:36.13  28.77 1200m: 11:26.31  28.94
4. Zuzana FABIKOVA CZE 07 SP Laguna Novy Jicin 14:33.75 39,00 788
50m: 24.86 24.86 450m: 4:14.49 29.35 850m: 8:09.46 29.31 1250m: 12:07.87 29.22
100m: 51.97 27.11 500m: 4:43.79 29.30 900m: 8:39.20 29.74 1300m: 12:37.95 30.08
150m: 1:20.49 28.52 550m: 5:13.14 29.35 950m: 9:08.90 29.70 1350m: 13:06.69 28.74
200m: 1:49.20 28.71 600m: 5:42.29 29.15 1000m: 9:39.49 30.59 1400m: 13:36.43 29.74
250m: 2:18.04 28.84 650m: 6:11.87 29.58 1050m: 10:09.04 29.55 1450m: 14:05.49 29.06
300m: 2:46.87 28.83 700m: 6:41.05 29.18 1100m: 10:38.80 29.76  1500m: 14:33.75 28.26
350m: 3:15.85 28.98  750m: 7:10.74  29.69 1150m: 11:08.62  29.82
400m: 34514 2929  800m: 7:40.15 29.41 1200m: 11:38.65  30.03
5. Mireia BAYES EZQUERRO ESP 04 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 14:46.00 36,00 764
50m: 25.06 25.06 450m: 4:14.55 29.06 850m: 8:11.68 30.22 1250m: 12:16.77 30.68
100m: 52.21 27.15 500m: 4:43.94 29.39 900m: 8:42.01 30.33 1300m: 12:47.43 30.66
150m: 1:20.26 28.05 550m: 5:13.06 29.12 950m: 9:12.41 30.40 1350m: 13:18.14 30.71
200m: 1:49.14 28.88 600m: 5:42.36 29.30 1000m: 9:43.04 30.63 1400m: 13:48.15 30.01
250m: 2:18.16 29.02 650m: 6:11.69 29.33 1050m: 10:13.40 30.36 1450m: 14:17.77 29.62
300m: 2:47.32 29.16 700m: 6:41.46 29.77 1100m: 10:44.19 30.79 1500m: 14:46.00 28.23
350m: 3:16.33 29.01 750m:  7:11.49 30.03 1150m: 11:15.05 30.86
400m: 3:45.49 2916  800m: 7:41.46  29.97 1200m: 11:46.09  31.04
6. Louise VANDENBERGEN FRA 01 Club Sportif de Gravenchon 15:06.12 33,00 724
50m: 26.31 26.31 450m: 4:23.15 30.09 850m: 8:26.74 30.83 1250m: 12:33.52 30.84
100m: 54.57 28.26 500m: 4:53.29 30.14 900m: 8:57.67 30.93 1300m: 13:04.38 30.86
150m: 1:23.73 29.16 550m: 5:23.35 30.06 950m: 9:28.31 30.64 1350m: 13:34.74 30.36
200m: 1:53.59 29.86 600m: 5:53.50 30.15 1000m: 9:59.31 31.00 1400m: 14:05.82 31.08
250m: 2:23.28 29.69 650m: 6:23.85 30.35 1050m: 10:30.20 30.89 1450m: 14:36.68 30.86
300m: 2:53.01 29.73 700m: 6:54.49 30.64 1100m: 11:00.92 30.72 1500m: 15:06.12 29.44
350m: 3:22.94 29.93  750m: 7:2495 3046 1150m: 11:31.62  30.70
400m: 3:53.06 30.12  800m: 7:55.91  30.96 1200m: 12:02.68  31.06
7. Graxi ELOSEGI ESP 02 O.K.E.U 15:26.93 30,00 686
50m: 26.63 26.63 450m: 4:27.39 30.82 850m: 8:36.41 31.82 1250m: 12:49.13 31.87
100m: 55.33 28.70 500m: 4:57.84 30.45 900m: 9:07.60 31.19 1300m: 13:20.94 31.81
150m: 1:25.30 29.97 550m: 5:28.63 30.79 950m: 9:39.58 31.98 1350m: 13:53.15 32.21
200m: 1:55.08 29.78  600m: 5:59.32  30.69 1000m: 10:10.89  31.31 1400m: 14:24.54  31.39
250m: 2:25.62  30.54  650m: 6:30.30 30.98 1050m: 10:42.35 31.46 1450m: 14:56.29  31.75
300m: 2:56.10  30.48  700m: 7:01.62  31.32 1100m: 11:13.91 3156 1500m: 15:26.93  30.64
350m: 3:26.14  30.04 750m: 7:33.30 31.68 1150m: 11:4597  32.06
400m: 3:56.57 3043  800m: 8:04.59  31.29 1200m: 12:17.26  31.29
8. Letizia PAOLINI ITA 05 A.S.D. Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Losc15:47.00 27,00 650
50m: 29.00 29.00 450m: 4:42.99 32.27 850m: 8:58.62 32.00 1250m: 13:11.96 31.57
100m: 1:00.37 31.37 500m: 5:14.95 31.96 900m: 9:30.61 31.99 1300m: 13:43.59 31.63
150m: 1:31.88 31.51 550m: 5:46.66 31.71 950m: 10:02.20 31.59 1350m: 14:15.50 31.91
200m: 2:04.25 32.37 600m: 6:18.10 31.44 1000m: 10:33.52 31.32 1400m: 14:47.43 31.93
250m: 2:36.04 31.79 650m: 6:50.15 32.05 1050m: 11:05.47 31.95 1450m: 15:17.93 30.50
300m: 3:07.63 31.59 700m: 7:22.43 32.28 1100m: 11:37.24 31.77 1500m: 15:47.00 29.07
350m: 3:39.28 31.65 750m: 7:54.55 32.12 1150m: 12:08.82 31.58
400m: 4:10.72 31.44 800m: 8:26.62 32.07 1200m: 12:40.39 31.57
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9. Weronika TUSK POL 05 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo  16:18.30 24,00 597

50m: 2822 28.22  450m: 4:47.28 3288  850m: 9:10.03 3245 1250m: 13:33.06  33.06
100m:  59.58  31.36  500m: 5:20.19  32.91  900m: 9:42.89 32.86 1300m: 14:06.14  33.08
150m: 1:31.25  31.67 550m: 5:53.03 32.84  950m: 10:15.45 32.56 1350m: 14:39.13  32.99
200m: 2:03.77 3252  600m: 6:26.07 33.04 1000m: 10:48.29  32.84 1400m: 15:11.94  32.81
250m: 2:36.35 32.58  650m: 6:59.08  33.01 1050m: 11:21.12  32.83 1450m: 15:45.00  33.06
300m: 3:08.88 3253  700m: 7:31.86 3278 1100m: 11:53.97 32.85 1500m: 16:18.30  33.30
350m: 3:41.49 3261  750m: 8:04.54 32.68 1150m: 12:26.93  32.96

400m: 4:14.40 3291  800m: 8:37.58  33.04 1200m: 13:00.00  33.07

10. Alina MORSCAKINA LTU 07 Svjc Hobiverse 16:33.38 22,00 573

50m: 2815 28.15  450m: 4:50.82  33.91  850m: 9:24.11  34.47 1250m: 13:58.35  34.14
100m:  59.14  30.99  500m: 5:24.76  33.94  900m: 9:57.77  33.66 1300m: 14:32.06  33.71
150m: 1:31.23  32.09  550m: 5:57.89  33.13  950m: 10:31.28  33.51 1350m: 15:05.37  33.31
200m: 2:04.42 33.19  600m: 6:32.46 3457 1000m: 11:05.81  34.53 1400m: 15:38.86  33.49
250m: 2:37.32 3290 650m: 7:06.44  33.98 1050m: 11:39.73  33.92 1450m: 16:08.24  29.38
300m: 3:10.91 3359  700m: 7:41.36 3492 1100m: 12:14.42  34.69 1500m: 16:33.38  25.14
350m: 3:43.93  33.02 750m: 8:14.99  33.63 1150m: 12:48.95  34.53

400m: 4:16.91  32.98  800m: 849.64  34.65 1200m: 13:24.21  35.26

11. Irene SEBASTIAN PASTOR ESP 06 CADAS 17:06.05 20,00 523

50m: 2838 28.38  450m: 5:00.54 3472  850m: 9:36.82  35.08 1250m: 14:17.28  36.09
100m: 1:00.30  31.92  500m: 5:35.43  34.89  900m: 10:11.95 3513 1300m: 14:52.87  35.59
150m: 1:33.71 3341  550m: 6:10.10  34.67  950m: 10:46.63  34.68 1350m: 15:26.50  33.63
200m: 2:08.00 3429  600m: 6:44.46  34.36 1000m: 11:21.48  34.85 1400m: 16:00.19  33.69
250m: 2:4256 3456  650m: 7:18.76  34.30 1050m: 11:56.55  35.07 1450m: 16:33.62  33.43
300m: 3:16.93  34.37  700m: 7:5254  33.78 1100m: 12:30.65  34.10 1500m: 17:06.05  32.43
350m: 3:51.40 3447  750m: 8:26.85  34.31 1150m: 13:05.95  35.30

400m: 4:25.82  34.42  800m: 9:01.74  34.89 1200m: 13:41.19 3524

12. Marta ROCHER CUJO ESP 03 Club Natacio L'Hospitalet 17:08.76 18,00 519

50m:  30.01  30.01  450m: 4:59.43 3453  850m: 9:39.03 35.05 1250m: 14:19.38  35.13
100m: 1:01.99  31.98  500m: 5:34.13 3470  900m: 10:14.23 3520 1300m: 14:54.59  35.21
150m: 1:35.59  33.60  550m: 6:09.21  35.08  950m: 10:49.09  34.86 1350m: 15:29.05  34.46
200m: 2:08.90 3331  600m: 6:43.83 34.62 1000m: 11:24.11 3502 1400m: 16:03.78  34.73
250m: 2:4284 3394  650m: 7:1858 3475 1050m: 11:58.67  34.56 1450m: 16:37.32  33.54
300m: 3:17.35 3451  700m: 7:53.16  34.58 1100m: 12:33.53  34.86 1500m: 17:08.76  31.44
350m: 3:51.07 3372  750m: 82844 3528 1150m: 13:08.70  35.17

400m: 4:2490  33.83  800m: 9:03.98 3554 1200m: 13:44.25 3555

13. Laura BACHOVAITE LTU 07 Sostines Sports Center 17:27.23 16,00 492
50m: 27.75 27.75 450m: 4:56.73 3522  850m: 9:45.85 37.07 1250m: 14:33.30  35.51
100m: 58.06  30.31  500m: 5:32.71 3598  900m: 10:21.52 3567 1300m: 15:08.30  35.00
150m: 1:29.90 31.84 550m: 6:08.26 3555  950m: 10:57.96  36.44 1350m: 15:44.15  35.85
200m: 2:03.30 33.40 600m: 6:44.09 3583 1000m: 11:33.24 3528 1400m: 16:20.41  36.26
250m: 2:37.43 3413  650m: 7:20.87  36.78 1050m: 12:08.32  35.08 1500m: 17:27.23 1:06.82
300m: 3:1255 3512  700m: 7:57.45  36.58 1100m: 12:44.86  36.54
350m: 3:46.64 34.09  750m: 8:33.50 36.05 1150m: 13:21.54  36.68
400m: 4:21.51  34.87  800m: 9:08.78 3528 1200m: 13:57.79  36.25

14. Elena CASTILLO FERRANDIZ ESP 07 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 18:03.91 14,00 441

50m: 31.51 31.51 450m: 5:12.92 35.59 850m: 10:02.98 37.22 1250m: 15:01.73 38.34
100m: 1:05.47 33.96 500m: 5:48.20 35.28 900m: 10:39.04 36.06 1300m: 15:39.75 38.02
150m: 1:40.43 34.96 550m: 6:24.08 35.88 950m: 11:16.26 37.22 1350m: 16:18.06 38.31
200m: 2:15.59 35.16 600m: 6:59.31 35.23 1000m: 11:53.43 37.17  1400m: 16:56.78 38.72
250m: 2:50.45 34.86 650m: 7:35.99 36.68 1050m: 12:30.80 37.37 1450m: 17:30.74 33.96
300m: 3:26.02 35.57 700m: 8:12.57 36.58 1100m: 13:08.10 37.30 1500m: 18:03.91 33.17
350m: 4:01.82 35.80 750m: 8:49.10 36.58 1150m: 13:46.02 37.92

400m: 4:37.33 35.51 800m: 9:25.76 36.66 1200m: 14:23.39 37.37
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CMAS

Event 3 Boys, 1500m Surface Junior
11/04/2025 - 10:37 Results
Points: CMAS 2025
RANK YoB Mark Points  T. Ari
1. Ali Aras ODUM TUR 09 Tenis Yuezme Kayak Sport Club 13:34.22 50,00 824
50m: 2051  20.51  450m: 3:52.97 27.27  850m: 7:33.09  28.02 1250m: 11:17.44  27.72
100m: 4437  23.86 500m: 4:20.37 27.40 900m: 8:01.14  28.05 1300m: 11:45.13  27.69
150m: 1:10.39  26.02  550m: 4:47.47 2710  950m: 8:29.12  27.98 1350m: 12:13.47  28.34
200m: 1:37.04 26.65 600m: 5:15.05 27.58 1000m: 8:57.36  28.24 1400m: 12:41.58  28.11
250m: 2:03.99 26.95 650m: 54238 27.33 1050m: 9:25.65 28.29 1450m: 13:08.00  26.42
300m: 2:31.06 27.07 700m: 6:10.01 27.63 1100m: 9:53.81  28.16 1500m: 13:34.22  26.22
350m: 2:58.41 27.35  750m: 6:37.55 27.54 1150m: 10:21.72  27.91
400m: 3:25.70  27.29  800m: 7:05.07 27.52 1200m: 10:49.72  28.00
2. Nadhir MAALAQUI TUN 08 FTPS - Tunice 13:41.66 46,00 807
50m: 2315 23.15  450m: 3:55.90 27.01  850m: 7:38.77  27.91 1250m: 11:23.73  28.01
100m:  47.97 2482 500m: 4:223.23 27.33  900m: 8:07.03 28.26 1300m: 11:52.20  28.47
150m:  1:13.71 25.74 550m: 4:50.87 27.64 950m: 8:35.08 28.00 1350m: 12:20.44 28.24
200m: 1:40.47 26.76 600m: 5:18.76 27.89 1000m: 9:03.05 28.02 1400m: 12:48.63 28.19
250m: 2:07.26 26.79 650m: 5:46.36 27.60 1050m: 9:31.15 28.10 1450m: 13:15.58 26.95
300m: 2:34.55 2729  700m: 6:1461 2825 1100m: 9:59.29  28.14 1500m: 13:41.66  26.08
350m: 3:01.74 2719  750m: 64256  27.95 1150m: 10:27.31  28.02
400m: 3:28.89 27.15 800m: 7:10.86  28.30 1200m: 10:55.72  28.41
3. Davide PANZARINI ITA 09 So.Ge.Se.S.C.S.D. 13:48.54 42,00 792
50m: 24.51 24.51 450m: 4:02.52 27.83 850m: 7:45.10 28.08 1250m: 11:29.12 28.40
100m: 49.88 25.37 500m: 4:30.58 28.06 900m: 8:13.15 28.05 1300m: 11:57.24 28.12
150m: 1:16.27 26.39 550m: 4:58.51 27.93 950m: 8:41.48 28.33 1350m: 12:25.44 28.20
200m: 1:43.79 2752  600m: 5:26.79  28.28 1000m: 9:09.50 28.02 1400m: 12:53.70  28.26
250m: 2:11.15  27.36  650m: 5:54.73  27.94 1050m: 9:37.08 27.58 1450m: 13:21.35  27.65
300m: 2:38.83 27.68  700m: 6:22.24 2751 1100m: 10:04.73  27.65 1500m: 13:48.54  27.19
350m: 3:06.67 27.84  750m: 6:49.68 27.44 1150m: 10:32.69  27.96
400m: 3:34.69  28.02 800m: 7:17.02  27.34 1200m: 11:00.72  28.03
4. Ege ULUSOY TUR 10 Tenis Yuezme Kayak Sport Club 13:55.49 39,00 777
50m:  22.69 2269  450m: 4:02.75 28.34  850m: 7:48.42 2822 1250m: 11:36.77  28.42
100m: 4752 2483  500m: 4:31.46 2871  900m: 8:17.07 28.65 1300m: 12:05.20  28.43
150m: 1:14.07 26.55 550m: 4:59.64 28.18 950m: 8:45.55 28.48 1350m: 12:32.84 27.64
200m: 1:41.38 27.31 600m: 5:27.36 27.72 1000m: 9:14.06 28.51  1400m: 13:01.15 28.31
250m: 2:09.86 28.48  650m: 5:55.18  27.82 1050m: 9:42.83  28.77 1450m: 13:29.47  28.32
300m: 2:38.09 2823 700m: 6:23.65 28.47 1100m: 10:12.12  29.29 1500m: 13:55.49  26.02
350m: 3:06.25 28.16 750m: 6:52.01 28.36 1150m: 10:40.38 28.26
400m: 3:34.41 28.16 800m: 7:20.20 28.19 1200m: 11:08.35 27.97
5. Hristian HRISTOV YORDANOV ESP 08 Babel Alicante 13:58.92 36,00 770
50m: 23.90 23.90 450m: 4:01.09 27.86 850m: 7:49.85 29.02 1250m: 11:41.08 28.85
100m: 49.36 25.46 500m: 4:29.02 27.93 900m: 8:18.52 28.67 1300m: 12:09.79 28.76
150m: 1:16.13  26.77  550m: 4:57.09 28.07 950m: 8:47.62 29.10 1350m: 12:38.54  28.75
200m: 1:43.03 26.90 600m: 5:25.47 28.38 1000m: 9:16.30 28.68 1400m: 13:06.80 28.26
250m: 2:10.19  27.16  650m: 5:54.23 2876 1050m: 9:45.31  29.01 1450m: 13:33.33  26.53
300m: 2:37.64 27.45  700m: 6:22.95 2872 1100m: 10:14.34  29.03 1500m: 13:58.92  25.59
350m: 3:05.58 27.94  750m: 6:52.10  29.15 1150m: 10:43.41  29.07
